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Num
348
344
376
264
315
331
261
318
371
361
375
386
311
383
275
347
338
346
334
272
405
310
328
339
263
284
300
351
255
410
336
330
298
411
400
273
335
283
308
302
401
281
357
341
270
377
360
379
352
303
276
380
309
370
362
353
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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F

Name
Thomas Cornthwaite
Paul Guinan
Andrew Stubbs
Garry Wilkinson
Paul Thompson
Kirt Livesey
Andy Mcfarlane
Brent Hoggan
Gareth Jackson
G Shaw
Paul Archer
Tom Martyn
David Naughton
David Edmondson
John Roche
Michael Blackburn
Andrew Orr
M Almond
Graham Cunliffe
Richard Stott
John Tomlinson
Brian Horrocks
Amy Green
Paul Boardman
Tony Hesketh
lan Pudge
Martin Terry
Pete Booth
Adraian Nicholls
Kevin Davies
Alex Cron
Derke Ashcroft
John Wieczorek
Alan Lundberg-Bury
Paul Hesketh
Martin Brady
Neil Worswick
John Wilson
John Rusius
Barry Brock
Rob Weston
Chris Shaw
Sean Clare
Kevin White
Stephen Ball
Daniel Ashworth
Gary Balmer
John Singleton
Colin Gilmour
Peter Thompson
Darren Horner
Simon Bailey
David M Horrocks
lan Connell
Martin Bland
Graeme Hill

Cat
M
M
M

40

40

=S EELLEELS

45
M40
M45

i

M50
M45
M45
M45

M45
M55

M45
M55

M45

M40
M40
M40
M40
M45

M50
M40

M40
M40

M40

M50
M45
M45

M45
M45
M40
M40

CatPos
(001/048)
(002/048)
(003/048)
(001/027)
(004/048)
(005/048)
(006/048)
(007/048)
(008/048)
(009/048)
(002/027)
(010/048)
(001/022)
(003/027)
(002/022)
(011/048)
(012/048)
(013/048)
(001/011)
(003/022)
(004/022)
(005/022)
(001/009)
(006/022)
(001/010)
(014/048)
(007/022)
(002/010)
(015/048)
(008/022)
(016/048)
(004/027)
(005/027)
(006/027)
(007/027)
(009/022)
(017/048)
(018/048)
(002/011)
(008/027)
(019/048)
(009/027)
(010/027)
(020/048)
(011/027)
(021/048)
(022/048)
(003/011)
(010/022)
(011/022)
(023/048)
(012/022)
(013/022)
(012/027)
(013/027)
(024/048)
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Club
Blackburn Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Darwen Dashers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Skyrac AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Unattached

Time
00:36:15
00:38:41
00:38:48
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:03
00:39:58
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:41:07
00:42:09
00:42:15
00:42:41
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:41
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:43:57
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:25
00:44:34
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:51
00:44:59
00:45:11
00:45:18
00:45:23
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:45
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:00
00:46:09
00:46:16
00:46:33



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

403
350
256
304
317
345
378
355
397
407
329
314
388
316
293
333
332
324
356
313
372
259
291
323
398
365
260
279
312
395
299
384
269
307
369
392
364
325
393
278
390
305
290
289
266
399
412
409
358
280
394
368
285
306
320
295
257

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
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11

James North
David Croll
Kristian Barker
Jeffrey Pickup
Gary Mitchell
Michael Toman
Andrew Tongue
Sue Burns
Anthony Hall
Andrew Foster
Deborah Gowans
Paul Jackson
Roy Paul

Linda Clarkson
Matt Pope

John Rutter
Mick Hogan
William Titley

| Hargreaves
Adrian Mather

J Hickie

Martin King

Paul Wickham
Matthew Wilcock
lan R Greaves
Nigel Dewhurst
Geoff Smith
Michael Brooks
Jamie Duffy
William Helliwell
George Thompson
Jacqueline Shaw
Mike Eddleston
Kieron Goddard
Neil Morville

lan Hollas
Debbie Wilson
John McDonald
Andrew Dugdale
Irene Roche
Andrew Hollas
Andy O'Sullivan
Vinny Brodrick
Jane Murphy
Jean Rawlinson
John Rawcliffe
Alan Archer
Tracy Ireland
Michael Ashton
David Cummings
Peter Dugdale
Steve Davies
David Mashiter
John Newsholme
Dave Hammer
Katy Thompson
Peter Murray

M
M45
M
M55
M45
M40

F45

M40
F40
M40
M55

=g

M40
M45

M45

M40

M50
M40

M40

M60
M55
F40
M50

m= L

M40
M45
F45
M40
M50
M40

F55
M40
M45
F40

M40
M50
M65
M60

M55
F50

(025/048)
(014/022)
(026/048)
(003/010)
(015/022)
(014/027)
(027/048)
(001/003)
(028/048)
(015/027)
(001/007)
(016/027)
(004/010)
(002/009)
(029/048)
(030/048)
(031/048)
(017/027)
(016/022)
(032/048)
(017/022)
(033/048)
(018/027)
(034/048)
(004/011)
(019/027)
(035/048)
(020/027)
(036/048)
(001/004)
(005/010)
(002/007)
(005/011)
(037/048)
(038/048)
(039/048)
(003/009)
(021/027)
(018/022)
(002/003)
(022/027)
(006/011)
(023/027)
(004/009)
(001/006)
(024/027)
(019/022)
(003/007)
(040/048)
(025/027)
(007/011)
(001/005)
(002/004)
(041/048)
(006/010)
(001/002)
(042/048)
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Lancashire Constabulary
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Manchester University
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Chorley Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Fell Runners Association
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Andems Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Natural Progression RC
Sportslife U/a
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached

Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
York Acorn Running Club

00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:50
00:47:02
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:31
00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:44
00:47:59
00:48:09
00:48:15
00:48:21
00:48:27
00:48:48
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:07
00:49:15
00:49:19
00:49:43
00:50:18
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:35
00:50:38
00:50:43
00:50:53
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:51:18
00:51:26
00:51:30
00:51:37
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:51:56
00:52:10
00:52:15
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:11
00:53:20
00:53:35
00:53:43
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:14
00:54:25
00:54:31



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

301
337
406
366
258
396
374
349
367
297
389
391
286
326
321
363
385
402
354
274
373
322
327
292
359
294
404
277
340
287
319
282
262
267
296
382
268
381
342
265
387
271
343
408
288

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113

114
115

116
117
118

119
120

121

122
123

124
125
126

127
128
129
130

Great Hameldon Hill Race, Accrington - 6th May 2007

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27
28

Dawn Richards
Andrew Graham
Mary White

Ron Chappell
Graham Craven
Colin Ashworth
Robert Hirst

Ted Orrell

Peter Bellaries
Doug Brown
Jayne Butterworth
Osman Sidil
Peter Garratty
Alison Martin
James Mitchinson
Linda Middleton
Andrea Worrall
Damian Darcy
Jamie Edmondson
Kathryn Wilkinson
Gary McDool
John McNabb
Dave McKechnie
Karin Goss

Lorna Balmer
John Amos
Rajesh Jimabhai
Fiona Pudge
Andrew Biddle
Caroline Parsons
Martin Ritson
Harry Manning
Brenda Hesketh
Gillian Burnell
Peter Duffy

Brian Leathley
Barry Thackery
Christine Leathley
Dorothy Shorrock
Keiron Woodward
Les Paul

Jack S McGuire
Phillip Thornber
Carol Jackson
Kitty Garnett

F40
M

F55
M55
M55
M40
M55
M65
M

M65
F40
M40
M45
F40
M60
F40

F
M
M
F

M45
M50

F55

M65

M50

M55
M65
F50
F55
M70
M75
M70
F55
F55
M45
M60
M50
M50
F45
F65

(004/007)
(043/048)
(002/006)
(007/010)
(008/010)
(026/027)
(009/010)
(002/005)
(044/048)
(003/005)
(005/007)
(027/027)
(020/022)
(006/007)
(003/004)
(007/007)
(005/009)
(045/048)
(046/048)
(006/009)
(021/022)
(008/011)
(047/048)
(003/006)
(007/009)
(004/005)
(048/048)
(008/009)
(009/011)
(009/009)
(010/010)
(005/005)
(002/002)
(004/006)
(001/002)
(001/001)
(002/002)
(005/006)
(006/006)
(022/022)
(004/004)
(010/011)
(011/011)
(003/003)
(001/001)
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Pendle Forest Orienteers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Skipton AC

Littlewoods Running Club
Hyndburn AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Middleton Harriers
Lancashire Constabulary
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Sportslife U/a

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Littlewoods Running Club
Rossendale Harriers
West Pennine Runners
Sportslife U/a

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Northern Vets AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
West Pennine Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers

00:54:51
00:54:57
00:55:02
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:25
00:55:34
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:27
00:56:52
00:57:01
00:57:06
00:57:30
00:57:33
00:58:00
00:58:03
00:58:31
00:58:57
00:59:55
01:00:09
01:00:23
01:00:26
01:00:31
01:00:41
01:01:05
01:01:35
01:01:49
01:02:01
01:02:06
01:02:56
01:03:54
01:04:20
01:05:08
01:05:17
01:05:48
01:06:46
01:07:40
01:09:54
01:10:15
01:12:18
01:13:10
01:13:19
01:14:10
01:17:08
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